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one Division

TEAM

The Future 5 time champs
Cheater Beaters

pork chop express

LIL GURU

One Man Wolfpack
Superteam

two Division

TEAM

Team Stewie

unabout the Benjamin$
ALL DAY ASS BEATERS
come back kid

Show me them TD's
Mean Machine

Total Points
TEAM

The Future 5 time champs
unabout the Benjamin$
ALL DAY ASS BEATERS
come back kid

Show me them TD's
Team Stewie

pork chop express
Cheater Beaters

LIL GURU

One Man Wolfpack
Superteam

Mean Machine
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PTS

2462.20
2341.65
2280.20
2269.50
2173.50
2145.30
2100.70
2051.40
2017.45
1905.35
1710.80
1675.20

PCT
0.846
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.154

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308

PF
1939.00
1567.85
1651.40
1631.95
1589.20
1415.90

PF
1799.60
1905.60
1818.25
1838.95
1729.05
1402.65

PA
1754.00
1581.10
1618.95
1594.30
1558.85
1723.60

PA
1750.90
1671.25
1742.90
1940.25
1707.95
1645.35

DIVISION
8-2-0

DIVISION
7-3-0

STREAK
Won 7
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Lost 3
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 2
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League Playoffs

1. The Future 5 time champl74.00
bye

5. ALL DAY ASS BEATERS. M0
4. unabout the Benjamin$ (W6D.50

3. Cheater Beaters (wc) 171.10
6. pork chop express (wc) 152.65

2. Team Stewie 91.40

bye

1. The Future 5 time champl94.15
4. unabout the Benjamin$ (44y.75

158.90
157.75

3. Cheater Beaters (wc)
2. Team Stewie

Champion: The Future 5 time champs

1. The Future 5 time champl55.05

3. Cheater Beaters (wc)
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153.55



